

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 400/2018

JAIPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 401/2018 (II)

Crl.A. No. 399/2018 (II)

Date : 09-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anant Agarwal, Adv.  
M/S. Lambat And Associates, AOR  
Mr Anant Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR  
Ms. Filza Moonis, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAll matters

Respondent no.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent nos. 2 to 4 are duly represented.

Service is deemed to be complete in respect of respondent  
nos. 5 and 6.Await original record from the High Court and Trial  
Court. Issue D.O. letter.

List again on 28.8.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar