

ITEM NO.801  
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 74227/2019 IN Criminal Appeal No(s). 401/2018

SHIVPAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.  
(FOR BAIL)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-07-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR [Mentioned by]

M/S. Lambat And Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of August, 2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER