

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 400/2018

JAIPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.  
(IA No. 121076/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 401/2018 (II)  
(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 74227/2019 and FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
O.T. ON IA 87815/2019)

Date : 18-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anant Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR  
Ms. Ritika Khanna, Adv.  
M/S. Lambat And Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR  
Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA No. 121076/2019 and IA 74227/2019

Applications for bail are dismissed at this stage.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER