

ITEM NO.1 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).400/2018

JAIPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.122196/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 05-03-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.
M/S. Lambat And Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of April, 2021 for disposal.

Application (IA No.122196/2020) for bail is disposed of.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER