

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 400/2018

JAIPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR  
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Param Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks along with connected  
appeals i.e. Criminal Appeal No. 399 of 2018 and Criminal Appeal  
No. 401 of 2018.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILLEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)