

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 400/2018

JAIPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA 142631/2023 -Application for early hearing is Listed)

Date : 28-08-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR  
Mr. Anant Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Ritika Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Samarth Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR  
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Param Kumar Mishar, Adv.  
  
Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 01.11.2023.

I.A. No. 142631/2023 seeking early hearing  
stands disposed of.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR